ALLEGATO D

3
g

R.T.I. Tecnit - Dauvea

teggi
teggi

(Punteggio

///////////////////////////////////////////

(Punteggio | (Punteggio

mi e gli apparati di

up

~NetGro

R.T.I. Faticoni

nteggio | Giudizio

Sl

informatica

3,200

0.38:

6.682
2,252
0,060

elematica

R.T.I. Athena -

38 800

DI AGGIUDICAZIONE E ATTRIBUZIONE PUNTEGGI




